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LABORATORY USE FORM

Practical topic: ……………………………………
Module: ……………………………………………

Department/program: ……………………………….Date of practical: …………………………….…...

 Start time: …………………..……………………    End time: ………………….………………………

Total No of Student………………………..
Materials required (Equipment’s, Chemical, Reagent, and other)

	Sl. No
	Particulars
	Quantity
	Remarks

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	


Module tutor: ............................................................ Signature:........................Date..................

Received by.... ........................................................... Signature:........................Date.................
Please submit the form to Concern Technician before one week of practical class. 
  Contact:  

Ugyen Tenzin    175009750        For Agriculture, Organic Agriculture Programme

Lhamo             17842754     For Animal Science, Food Science and Technology programme

Sonam Moktan    17531043     For Forestry, Environment and Climate Studies programme

